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Ward 
A 

B 

C 

D 

E 
F/S 

Name of M.O.H. 

P/E 

|Dr. Praful Yadav 
|Dr. Reshma Sable 

Dr. Satish Badgire 

FIN Dr.Rahul Salunkhe 
G/S Dr. Virendra Mohite 
GIN Dr.Balasaheb Kawale 

S 

|Dr. Pradeep Kashale 

T 

Dr. Prajakta Amberkar 

H/W Dr. Nilesh Palve 
K/E Dr. Mahendra Khandade 

Dr. Madhav Swami 

K/W Dr. Vaishali Khade 
P/S Dr. Ajit Pampatwar 
PN 

Dr. Shailendra Gujar 
M/E Dr. Sanjay Phunde 
M/W Dr. Pooja Desai 

Dr. Nitish Thakur 

Dr. Ravindra Hange 
Dr. Kalpesh Bhalerao 

Dr. Kashinath Jadhav 

R/S Dr. Deepa Jadhav 
RIC Dr. Rashmi Shirgaonkar 

Custodian fyftaraT 

RN Dr. Sunila Pawar 

Chief Custodian 

Mobile 

|9820902590 
8104942905 

|9930326092 
|9920759820 
9975136721/ 
9920759819 
7666999800 

9920759822 

7303721711 
|9224245979 
9920759835 
|9870518182 

989261 3954 
9967439356 

9920917275 

9004882818 
9820991811 

|7738892533 
9222 19S 1 29 
9870513100 
9869512190 
9004042736 

9987876426 

|9920973770 

Office No. 

22607000 
23736622 
22014022 
23865201 

2308147L 
24134560 

24024353 
2430503 1 

24397800 

26138900 

2642231| 

26840 103/04 
26237932 

28721186 

28823266 

26503057 

25502271/72 

25225000 
25010161/65 

25947571 
25645289/ 94 

28056000 

28946000 

28936000 

Email 

moha.phd @mcgm.gov.in 
mohb.phd @ mcgm.gov.in 
mohc.phda mcgm.gov.in 
mohd.phd amegm.gov.in 

Imohc02.phd@mcem.gov.in 
mohfs.phd@mcgm.gov.in 

mohfn.phd @mcgm.gov.in 
mohgs.phd@mcgm.gov.in 

mohgn.phd @mcgm.gov.in 
mohhe.phd@mcgm.gov.in 
mohhw.phd@mcgm.gov.in 
mohke.phd@mcgm.gov.in 
mohkw.phd @mcgm.gov.in 
mohps.phd @mcgm.gov.in 

|mohpn.phd@mcgm.gov.in 

mohlward@gmail.com 
mohme.phd@mcgm.gov.in 
mohmw.phd@mcgm.gov.in 

mohn.phd @mcgm.gov.in 
mohs.phd @mcgm.gov.in 

moht.phd@mcgm.gov.in 
mohrs.phd@ megm.gov.in 

mohrcentral.mcgm@gmail.com 
mohrn.phd@mcgm.gov.in 

aTftr HTT, T HUAT, H-H zuft aftr afte afeart gyT Chief Custodian 

3Y-art r� rfrart 9920759805 
9082797255 

HaftTt H, qEyaÉ HZTATffat zfftr fa4ET Advance Medical Directives frartuT 

H/E Dr. Pramod Patil 
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